Home and kitchen / Kitchen / Table accessories

VINGA Tome GRS recycled canvas Apron

SKU: TP1V216
Categorie: Home and kitchen

Apron made from 87% verified recycled material. This stylish apron is a practical kitchen accessory
with a wonderful design. The apron has a pocket on the front and a loop for hanging utensils or
kitchen towels, so you have everything to hand when you're in the middle of cooking. The apron has a
soft and adjustable neck strap for increased comfort. Made from GRS (Global Recycled Standard)
certified recycled materials. GRS certification ensures a fully certified supply chain of the recycled
materials. Total recycled content is based on total product weight. This product contain 87% recycled
cotton/polyester.

General information
Brand

PMS main colour

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default
Print Technique Default
Print Position Default

Color

_Color_Hex

Item Height CM

Item Box Length CM

Item Box Width CM

Item Box Height CM

Item Box Dimensions
Product Life Cycle

Material

Countries of Origin

Eco

Item Weight Gross Gr

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG
All Print Codes

Print Code Default

Variable Data Printing

Full Color Default

Variations

Attribute SKU
#30383A - TP12157
#575C68 [ TP12158

#787152 [ TP12162

3.46 KG

Vinga

433

90

70

90 x 70 x 0,5 cm
428

25

170

200

4

170 x 200 mm
Digital transfer
item front up
black

#30383A

0,5

32

33

15
32x33x15cm
Current
Recycled Canvas
CHN

true

438

33

33

33
33x33x33cm
11

11,6

Digital Transfer OS, Embroidery
Digital Transfer OS
true

true

Stock
690
1269
162



