

VINGA Tome GRS recycled canvas Apron

SKU: TP1V216

Categorie: Home and kitchen

Apron made from 87% verified recycled material. This stylish apron is a practical kitchen accessory with a wonderful design. The apron has a pocket on the front and a loop for hanging utensils or kitchen towels, so you have everything to hand when you're in the middle of cooking. The apron has a soft and adjustable neck strap for increased comfort. Made from GRS (Global Recycled Standard) certified recycled materials. GRS certification ensures a fully certified supply chain of the recycled materials. Total recycled content is based on total product weight. This product contain 87% recycled cotton/polyester.



General information	
Brand	Vinga
PMS main colour	433
Item Length CM	90
Item Width CM	70
Item Dimensions	90 x 70 x 0,5 cm
Item Weight Net Gr	428
Outer Carton Qty	25
Max Print Width Default MM	170
Max Print Height Default MM	200
Max Colors Default	4
Max Print Area Default	170 x 200 mm
Print Technique Default	Digital transfer
Print Position Default	item front up
Color	black
_Color_Hex	#30383A
Item Height CM	0,5
Item Box Length CM	32
Item Box Width CM	33
Item Box Height CM	15
Item Box Dimensions	32 x 33 x 15 cm
Product Life Cycle	Current
Material	Recycled Canvas
Countries of Origin	CHN
Eco	true
Item Weight Gross Gr	438
Outer Carton Length CM	33
Outer Carton Width CM	33
Outer Carton Height CM	33
Outer Carton Dimensions	33 x 33 x 33 cm
Outer Carton Weight Net KG	11
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG	11,6
All Print Codes	Digital Transfer OS, Embroidery
Print Code Default	Digital Transfer OS
Variable Data Printing	true
Full Color Default	true

Variations		
Attribute	SKU	Stock
#30383A 	TP12157	1351
#575C68 	TP12158	1202
#787152 	TP12162	66